HIMMERLANDSKAD

Dato:

Vognmand

Chauffgr

Kommisionaer

Registreringsnummer
Forvogn Anhanger

Forventet ankomst kl.:

Ankomst kl.:

Navn og adresse

CKR-dyrenr.

Ko Kalv  Kvie Stude Tyr

Laesse-tidspunkt

Bemaerkninger

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Tilmelding af dyr kan ske pa www.himmerlandskoed.dk

Aalestrup
CHR-nr: 71492
TIf.: 98 64 14 44
Henrik Mgller

Kjellerup

CHR-nr. 71485

TIf.: 86 88 16 99 / M: 29 80 32 73
Mogens Jensen

Hadsund

CHR-nr. 71473

TIf.: 98 57 37 88/ M: 40 8274 73
Peter Pedersen




